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la.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade
Escola/Iniciante 1000cc Autédromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km ._._.
Corrida - Escola 1000 17/03/2019 11:12 . ......

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:32:14

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:29.295 +0.928 11:39:50.587
(89) MANOW MARTINS 6 1:28.546 +0.179 11:41:19.133
1 1:29.817 +5.778 11:33:44.472 7 1:28.367 11:42:47.500
2 1:26.255 +2.216 11:35:10.727 8 1:28.696 +0.329 11:44:16.196
3 1:26.035 +1.996 11:36:36.762 9 1:29.248 +0.881 11:45:45.444
4 1:25.640 +1.601 11:38:02.402 10 1:33.902 +5.535 11:47:19.346
5 1:25.584 +1.545 11:39:27.986
6 1:25.570 +1.531 11:40:53.556 (29) LUIZ ARTHUR
7 1:24.873 +0.834 11:42:18.429 1 1:35.494 +6.593 11:33:51.338
8 1:24.809 +0.770 11:43:43.238 2 1:31.316 +2.415 11:35:22.654
9 1:24.555 +0.516 11:45:07.793 3 1:30.698 +1.797 11:36:53.352
10 1:24.039 11:46:31.832 4 1:32.417 +3.516 11:38:25.769
5 1:31.455 +2.554 11:39:57.224
(33) LUIS HENRIQUE 6 1:29.780 +0.879 11:41:27.004
1 1:30.743 +5.713 11:33:44.970 7 1:28.901 11:42:55.905
2 1:26.868 +1.838 11:35:11.838 8 1:29.608 +0.707 11:44:25.513
3 1:25.664 +0.634 11:36:37.502 9 1:29.173 +0.272 11:45:54.686
4 1:25.570 +0.540 11:38:03.072 10 1:28.966 +0.065 11:47:23.652
5 1:25.382 +0.352 11:39:28.454
6 1:25.567 +0.537 11:40:54.021 (36) RICARDO CESAR
7 1:25.030 11:42:19.051 1 1:34.801 +4.225 11:33:50.979
8 1:25.172 +0.142 11:43:44.223 2 1:30.576 11:35:21.555
9 1:25.692 +0.662 11:45:09.915 3 1:31.711 +1.135 11:36:53.266
10 1:25.821 +0.791 11:46:35.736 4 1:32.369 +1.793 11:38:25.635
5 1:31.527 +0.951 11:39:57.162
(11) THIAGO GODOY 6 1:31.505 +0.929 11:41:28.667
1 1:32.297 +6.139 11:33:46.661 7 1:31.559 +0.983 11:43:00.226
2 1:26.679 +0.521 11:35:13.340 8 1:32.839 +2.263 11:44:33.065
3 1:27.170 +1.012 11:36:40.510 9 1:32.642 +2.066 11:46:05.707
4 1:26.638 +0.480 11:38:07.148 10 1:34.956 +4.380 11:47:40.663
5 1:27.289 +1.131 11:39:34.437
6 1:27.061 +0.903 11:41:01.498 (34) VITOR H. LOPES
7 1:27.030 +0.872 11:42:28.528 1 1:38.255 +6.884 11:33:54.609
8 1:26.883 +0.725 11:43:55.411 2 1:33.198 +1.827 11:35:27.807
9 1:27.693 +1.535 11:45:23.104 3 1:32.378 +1.007 11:37:00.185
10 1:26.158 11:46:49.262 4 1:31.371 11:38:31.556
5 1:31.691 +0.320 11:40:03.247
(78) ANDERSON 6 1:32.262 +0.891 11:41:35.509
1 1:33.155 +6.223 11:33:48.232 7 1:33.133 +1.762 11:43:08.642
2 1:28.840 +1.908 11:35:17.072 8 1:32.090 +0.719 11:44:40.732
3 1:28.271 +1.339 11:36:45.343 9 1:34.144 +2.773 11:46:14.876
4 1:28.460 +1.528 11:38:13.803 10 1:33.062 +1.691 11:47:47.938
5 1:28.359 +1.427 11:39:42.162
6 1:27.907 +0.975 11:41:10.069 (59) RICARDO L. OLIVEIRA
7 1:27.682 +0.750 11:42:37.751 1 1:37.534 +5.995 11:33:54.715
8 1:26.932 11:44:04.683 2 1:33.455 +1.916 11:35:28.170
9 1:26.998 +0.066 11:45:31.681 3 1:34.224 +2.685 11:37:02.394
10 1:27.303 +0.371 11:46:58.984 4 1:34.835 +3.296 11:38:37.229
5 1:34.309 +2.770 11:40:11.538
(98) LUIZ A. DA VEIGA 6 1:32.152 +0.613 11:41:43.690
1 1:37.511 +10.793 11:33:53.658 7 1:34.195 +2.656 11:43:17.885
2 1:29.620 +2.902 11:35:23.278 8 1:32.098 +0.559 11:44:49.983
3 1:29.601 +2.883 11:36:52.879 9 1:31.539 11:46:21.522
4 1:29.220 +2.502 11:38:22.099 10 1:33.001 +1.462 11:47:54.523
5 1:28.848 +2.130 11:39:50.947
6 1:29.543 +2.825 11:41:20.490 (82) CARLOS HENRIQUE
7 1:27.475 +0.757 11:42:47.965 1 1:39.312 +6.803 11:33:56.472
8 1:28.424 +1.706 11:44:16.389 2 1:33.626 +1.117 11:35:30.098
9 1:26.718 11:45:43.107 3 1:33.348 +0.839 11:37:03.446
10 1:26.828 +0.110 11:47:09.935 4 1:34.737 +2.228 11:38:38.183
5 1:33.338 +0.829 11:40:11.521
(81) BINHO 81 6 1:32.509 11:41:44.030
1 1:34.248 +5.881 11:33:50.446 7 1:34.112 +1.603 11:43:18.142
2 1:30.376 +2.009 11:35:20.822 8 1:34.548 +2.039 11:44:52.690
3 1:30.513 +2.146 11:36:51.335 9 1:33.347 +0.838 11:46:26.037
4 1:29.957 +1.590 11:38:21.292 10 1:32.666 +0.157 11:47:58.703
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